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SLALOM
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TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

30/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2009 at 16:57  /  Page 1/2

(Rank) Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time

  A/Ladies
(1) BERG Veronica MIS 49.63 50.45 1:40.08
(2) JOHANSSON Elise BIS 52.47 52.69 1:45.16
(3) VOIGT Stella MIS 53.99 52.43 1:46.42

  A/Men
(1) LANGFORD Johnathan ZIS 43.99 44.22 1:28.21
(2) MARCH Cosmo MIS 46.34 46.33 1:32.67

  B/Ladies
(1) DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS 46.25 47.66 1:33.91
(2) BROWN Brianne MIS 50.47 52.60 1:43.07
(3) SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS 53.44 53.22 1:46.66

  B/Men
(1) SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS 41.64 42.44 1:24.08
(2) STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG 44.69 44.99 1:29.68
(3) BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS 45.36 45.24 1:30.60

  C/Ladies
(1) SECHER Johanna ZIS 47.35 47.28 1:34.63
(2) POHLNER Chiara MIS 51.83 51.15 1:42.98
(3) KAGNES Ida MIS 51.92 51.50 1:43.42

  C/Men
(1) BARLOW Xavier ZIS 42.84 45.52 1:28.36
(2) SMITHBACK Sebastian MIS 56.07 46.10 1:42.17
(3) SLOB Sebastian ZIS 50.54 51.71 1:42.25

  D/Ladies
(1) SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS 47.36 48.90 1:36.26
(2) TRAUBE Nadia MIS 51.29 53.73 1:45.02
(3) STEFFENS Frédérique ISG 53.19 54.83 1:48.02
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EISSR Wengen 2009
SLALOM
Prize Winners List

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

30/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2009 at 16:57  /  Page 2/2

(Rank) Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time

  D/Men
(1) REFELD Dylan MIS 55.55 49.94 1:45.49
(2) MASSOT Guillaume ISG 54.32 52.11 1:46.43
(3) PARK Thomas ISG 54.58 52.80 1:47.38
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EISSR Wengen 2009
GIANT SLALOM

Prize Winners List

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

31/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2009 at 14:04  /  Page 1/2

(Rank) Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time

  A/Ladies
(1) VOIGT Stella MIS 49.29 49.83 1:39.12
(2) BERG Veronica MIS 52.26 52.27 1:44.53
(3) JOHANSSON Elise BIS 52.36 53.86 1:46.22

  A/Men
(1) LANGFORD Johnathan ZIS 45.33 46.65 1:31.98
(2) MARCH Cosmo MIS 46.72 47.94 1:34.66
(3) WALKER Sean BIS 57.25 54.77 1:52.02

  B/Ladies
(1) DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS 46.20 46.77 1:32.97
(2) DUPRAZ Isabelle ISG 49.54 49.80 1:39.34
(3) BROWN Brianne MIS 51.15 51.46 1:42.61

  B/Men
(1) SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS 43.75 45.43 1:29.18
(2) BLAKE Kristopher MIS 45.28 45.35 1:30.63
(3) SAKAMOTO Takaki ISG 45.03 45.97 1:31.00

  C/Ladies
(1) SECHER Johanna ZIS 46.29 47.06 1:33.35
(2) BENZE Saskia MIS 50.28 50.13 1:40.41
(3) NÄRGER Antonia MIS 51.94 52.44 1:44.38

  C/Men
(1) SMITHBACK Sebastian MIS 45.41 45.97 1:31.38
(2) BARLOW Xavier ZIS 45.14 46.30 1:31.44
(3) JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS 47.36 47.44 1:34.80

  D/Ladies
(1) SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS 48.80 49.43 1:38.23
(2) TRAUBE Nadia MIS 49.13 50.47 1:39.60
(3) STEFFENS Frédérique ISG 51.35 52.93 1:44.28
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EISSR Wengen 2009
GIANT SLALOM
Prize Winners List

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

31/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2009 at 14:04  /  Page 2/2

(Rank) Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time

  D/Men
(1) ABDO Addison ICS 47.78 48.88 1:36.66
(2) PARK Thomas ISG 50.82 50.37 1:41.19
(3) REFELD Dylan MIS 52.91 50.54 1:43.45
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EISSR Wengen 2009
Prize Winners : Combined

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

31/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2009 at 17:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name School SLALOM GS Total Gap

  Ladies/AB
1 97 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS 1:33.91 (9) 1:32.97 (7) 3:06.88
2 111 BERG Veronica MIS 1:40.08 (16) 1:44.53 (42) 3:24.61 17.73
3 109 VOIGT Stella MIS 1:46.42 (30) 1:39.12 (19) 3:25.54 18.66

  Men/AB
1 113 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS 1:24.08 (1) 1:29.18 (1) 2:53.26
2 137 LANGFORD Johnathan ZIS 1:28.21 (2) 1:31.98 (6) 3:00.19 6.93
3 117 STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG 1:29.68 (4) 1:33.00 (9) 3:02.68 9.42

  Ladies/CD
1 11 SECHER Johanna ZIS 1:34.63 (11) 1:33.35 (10) 3:07.98
2 1 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS 1:36.26 (12) 1:38.23 (17) 3:14.49 6.51
3 4 TRAUBE Nadia MIS 1:45.02 (25) 1:39.60 (22) 3:24.62 16.64

  Men/CD
1 62 BARLOW Xavier ZIS 1:28.36 (3) 1:31.44 (5) 2:59.80
2 66 SMITHBACK Sebastian MIS 1:42.17 (18) 1:31.38 (4) 3:13.55 13.75
3 86 SLOB Sebastian ZIS 1:42.25 (19) 1:39.38 (21) 3:21.63 21.83
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EISSR Wengen 2009
Overall Champion

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

31/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2009 at 17:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name SchoolGenderCat SLALOM GS Total Gap

  Ladies
1 97 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS Ladies AB 1:33.91 (9) 1:32.97 (7) 3:06.88
2 11 SECHER Johanna ZIS Ladies CD 1:34.63 (11) 1:33.35 (10) 3:07.98 1.10
3 1 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS Ladies CD 1:36.26 (12) 1:38.23 (17) 3:14.49 7.61

  Men
1 113 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS Men AB 1:24.08 (1) 1:29.18 (1) 2:53.26
2 62 BARLOW Xavier ZIS Men CD 1:28.36 (3) 1:31.44 (5) 2:59.80 6.54
3 137 LANGFORD Johnathan ZIS Men AB 1:28.21 (2) 1:31.98 (6) 3:00.19 6.93

http://www.vola.fr/


BIS ICS ISG ISZL MIS ZIS
SLALOM
A BOYS 1 7

2 4
3

A GIRLS 1 7
2 4
3 2

B BOYS 1 7
2 4
3 2

B GIRLS 1 7
2 4
3 2

C BOYS 1 7
2 4
3 2

C GIRLS 1 7
2 4
3 2

D BOYS 1 7
2 4
3 2

D GIRLS 1 7
2 4
3 2

GS
A BOYS 1 7

2 4
3 2

A GIRLS 1 7
2 4
3 2

B BOYS 1 7
2 4
2 2

B GIRLS 1 7
2 4
3 2

C BOYS 1 7
2 4
3 2

C GIRLS 1 7
2 4
3 2

D BOYS 1 7
2 4
3 2

D GIRLS 1 7
2 4
3 2

TOTALS 8 7 24 0 122 45
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EISSR Wengen 2009
SLALOM

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Lauberhorn
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
GATES 37 37
DIRECTIONS 37 37
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -3°    F : -2°

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

30/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2009 at 21:25  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib. Name SchoolCategory(Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Ladies
1 97 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS B (1) 46.25 47.66 1:33.91
2 11 SECHER Johanna ZIS C (1) 47.35 47.28 1:34.63
3 1 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS D (1) 47.36 48.90 1:36.26
4 111 BERG Veronica MIS A (1) 49.63 50.45 1:40.08
5 29 POHLNER Chiara MIS C (2) 51.83 51.15 1:42.98
6 101 BROWN Brianne MIS B (2) 50.47 52.60 1:43.07
7 27 KAGNES Ida MIS C (3) 51.92 51.50 1:43.42
8 4 TRAUBE Nadia MIS D (2) 51.29 53.73 1:45.02
9 110 JOHANSSON Elise BIS A (2) 52.47 52.69 1:45.16

10 9 BENZE Saskia MIS C (4) 47.39 58.47 1:45.86
11 24 STEFFENS Anouk ISG C (5) 54.07 52.30 1:46.37
12 109 VOIGT Stella MIS A (3) 53.99 52.43 1:46.42
13 99 SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS B (3) 53.44 53.22 1:46.66
14 17 KOLACZYNSKA Karolina ZIS C (6) 54.88 52.72 1:47.60
15 2 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG D (3) 53.19 54.83 1:48.02
16 107 SOLOMON Tess ISG B (4) 51.60 56.58 1:48.18
17 26 BLENDOW Johanna ISZL C (7) 53.75 54.44 1:48.19
18 28 WILDFEUER Kelly MIS C (8) 55.24 54.60 1:49.84
19 14 HAAS Hailey ICS C (9) 55.95 56.22 1:52.17
20 100 DUPRAZ Isabelle ISG B (5) 1:06.91 46.78 1:53.69
21 10 TOMLINSON Madeline ISZL C (10) 56.41 58.37 1:54.78
22 106 LITZENBERGER Kathleen ZIS B (6) 1:04.38 50.51 1:54.89
23 6 GARDINER Hannah MIS D (4) 53.73 1:04.13 1:57.86
24 7 STEBER Isabelle ISG D (5) 58.89 59.37 1:58.26
25 13 MOSSELMANS Isabella ISG C (11) 59.34 59.32 1:58.66
26 22 LANE Kathleen ISZL C (12) 58.94 1:01.12 2:00.06
27 19 EKELUND Olivia ISG C (13) 1:01.10 59.44 2:00.54
28 23 SPANIOL Amelie ZIS C (14) 55.20 1:06.69 2:01.89
29 102 THOMAZEAU Julie ISZL B (7) 1:02.11 1:01.95 2:04.06
30 103 EBLE Sarah ZIS B (8) 1:04.53 1:02.80 2:07.33
31 108 TSCHUDI Julie ZIS B (9) 1:07.06 1:05.93 2:12.99
32 98 KENDALL Isabel ISZL B (10) 1:09.48 1:03.71 2:13.19
33 18 ZANDER Maria BIS C (15) 1:07.20 1:06.14 2:13.34
34 3 MILLER Gillian ICS D (6) 1:07.85 1:06.86 2:14.71
35 30 NÄRGER Antonia MIS C (16) 1:02.40 1:15.33 2:17.73
36 25 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS C (17) 1:15.30 1:05.12 2:20.42

http://www.vola.fr/


VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Lauberhorn
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
GATES 37 37
DIRECTIONS 37 37
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -3°    F : -2°

VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR Wengen 2009
SLALOM
Official Results

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

30/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2009 at 21:25  /  Page 2/4

Rank Bib. Name SchoolCategory(Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time

37 20 KAUFMANN Natalie ICS C (18) 59.98 1:21.57 2:21.55
38 12 BECKNER Alysa BIS C (19) 59.40 1:31.46 2:30.86

DNS - Run 1 (3)

8 EKELUND Nikoline ISG D
21 BARTELS Philipa MIS C
105 GOTTSCHALK Hannah ISZL B

DSQ - Run 1 (1)

112 BRONISZ Claire MIS A 54.80 Gate 19

DNS - Run 2 (3)

8 EKELUND Nikoline ISG D
21 BARTELS Philipa MIS C
105 GOTTSCHALK Hannah ISZL B

DSQ - Run 2 (4)

5 MORRONGIELLO Emma ISG D 54.44 Gate 21
15 TRAUBE Saskia MIS C 1:05.84 Gate 20
16 LANE Margaret ISZL C 1:01.35 Gate 20
104 BENCHENAA Mayssa ISG B 51.49 Gate 20

  Men
1 113 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS B (1) 41.64 42.44 1:24.08
2 137 LANGFORD Johnathan ZIS A (1) 43.99 44.22 1:28.21
3 62 BARLOW Xavier ZIS C (1) 42.84 45.52 1:28.36
4 117 STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG B (2) 44.69 44.99 1:29.68
5 120 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS B (3) 45.36 45.24 1:30.60
6 136 MARCH Cosmo MIS A (2) 46.34 46.33 1:32.67
7 135 KOZAK Nicholas MIS B (4) 46.79 46.03 1:32.82
8 131 STÜVEN Jan MIS B (5) 47.26 45.79 1:33.05
9 126 SMITH Jamie BIS B (6) 47.04 47.40 1:34.44

10 118 BLAKE Kristopher MIS B (7) 50.56 46.92 1:37.48
11 128 SEILER Jan-Niklas MIS B (8) 48.84 48.72 1:37.56
12 122 SAKAMOTO Takaki ISG B (9) 44.48 55.49 1:39.97
13 130 CHRETIEN Charles ISG B (10) 51.55 50.19 1:41.74
14 66 SMITHBACK Sebastian MIS C (2) 56.07 46.10 1:42.17
15 86 SLOB Sebastian ZIS C (3) 50.54 51.71 1:42.25
16 125 BORGERS Bjorn ZIS B (11) 50.82 52.16 1:42.98
17 127 WU Yichen ISG B (12) 51.23 53.20 1:44.43
18 31 REFELD Dylan MIS D (1) 55.55 49.94 1:45.49
19 50 MASSOT Guillaume ISG D (2) 54.32 52.11 1:46.43
20 70 DAWSON Fitzwilliam ISG C (4) 53.48 53.01 1:46.49
21 80 ARGUS Joseph MIS C (5) 52.49 54.24 1:46.73
22 91 WELLIAN Jake ISG C (6) 53.97 52.93 1:46.90
23 35 PARK Thomas ISG D (3) 54.58 52.80 1:47.38
24 129 BRAUER Phillip BIS B (13) 53.47 54.17 1:47.64
25 45 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS D (4) 55.18 54.96 1:50.14
26 41 FERRARI Timothée ISG D (5) 56.06 54.11 1:50.17
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Lauberhorn
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
GATES 37 37
DIRECTIONS 37 37
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -3°    F : -2°
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EISSR Wengen 2009
SLALOM
Official Results

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

30/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2009 at 21:25  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib. Name SchoolCategory(Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time

27 46 MOSSELMANS Piers ISG D (6) 55.26 55.25 1:50.51
28 37 PEARSON William MIS D (7) 56.03 57.09 1:53.12
29 114 VAREY Sebastian ISZL B (14) 56.01 57.31 1:53.32
30 61 BURBAN Saul ISZL C (7) 57.46 58.14 1:55.60
31 133 ARDALAN Guiv ISG B (15) 58.05 57.65 1:55.70
32 48 DE COUTO Benjamin ISZL D (8) 59.74 57.86 1:57.60
33 44 BURBAN Theo ISZL D (9) 59.68 58.07 1:57.75
34 42 HAAS Cole ICS D (10) 58.30 1:00.01 1:58.31
35 47 SPECKERT Conrad ICS D (11) 59.91 59.80 1:59.71
36 124 SORENSEN Mikkel ISZL B (16) 59.76 1:00.07 1:59.83
37 32 SHLAGER Daniel ISZL D (12) 1:03.42 58.67 2:02.09
38 51 BAUER Pascal ICS D (13) 1:02.37 59.80 2:02.17
39 73 COERTZE Nicolaas ISZL C (8) 1:02.50 1:00.52 2:03.02
40 87 VILDE Victor ISG C (9) 1:04.91 58.31 2:03.22
41 52 HOWELL Nathan ISZL D (14) 1:01.90 1:01.44 2:03.34
42 92 MALMHAGEN Fabian MIS C (10) 1:01.08 1:02.70 2:03.78
43 94 SMEELE Maarten ZIS C (11) 1:03.15 1:01.37 2:04.52
44 40 LUNDE Adrian BIS D (15) 1:02.76 1:02.96 2:05.72
45 49 WALKER Carlo ZIS D (16) 1:03.53 1:02.73 2:06.26
46 57 LITZENBERGER Nikolas ZIS D (17) 1:06.38 1:01.68 2:08.06
47 121 COGHILL Forrest BIS B (17) 57.53 1:11.04 2:08.57
48 54 VANDERPOEL Liam ISG D (18) 59.41 1:11.75 2:11.16
49 88 MOREY Marcus MIS C (12) 57.05 1:15.66 2:12.71
50 34 KROGH Mads BIS D (19) 1:06.28 1:08.26 2:14.54
51 33 ROGERS Charles ZIS D (20) 1:16.54 1:00.12 2:16.66
52 63 MADDELEIN Keegan BIS C (13) 1:06.54 1:10.32 2:16.86
53 71 KAUFMANN Victor ICS C (14) 1:15.66 1:03.17 2:18.83
54 89 BRACEWELL Sam ISZL C (15) 1:15.99 1:13.51 2:29.50
55 39 STEIJN Kevin ZIS D (21) 1:00.42 1:53.18 2:53.60

DNS - Run 1 (10)

56 BARKAN Thomas ISZL D
58 LÜBKER Christopher ISZL D
64 LAGUARTA SOLER Xavier ISG C
69 PRODA'N Vince BIS C
74 GIESE Chris ZIS C
81 FRICKER Yves ISZL C
83 SCHOPFER Quentin ISG C
84 HOERL Max MIS C
95 WESTON Talisker ISG C
119 HOEG-PETERSEN Magnus ISZL B

DNF - Run 1 (2)

116 BOCHENEK Lucasz BIS B
138 WALKER Sean BIS A 1:02.50

DSQ - Run 1 (14)

36 ABDO Addison ICS D 50.97 Gate 19
55 GARDNER Harry ICS D Gate 19
60 JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS C Gate 19
65 STEINMETZ Christiaan ICS C 51.99 Gate 19
67 DE COUTO Mark ISZL C Gate 19

http://www.vola.fr/


VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Lauberhorn
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
GATES 37 37
DIRECTIONS 37 37
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -3°    F : -2°
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EISSR Wengen 2009
SLALOM
Official Results

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

30/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 30/01/2009 at 21:25  /  Page 4/4

Rank Bib. Name SchoolCategory(Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time

72 BLAKE Sebastian MIS C 49.26 Gate 19
75 INGHAM Richard ISG C Gate 19
76 SCHÖBITZ Michael MIS C 49.49 Gate 19
77 PEEL Luke ISZL C Gate 19
78 LINDENMEYER Alex ZIS C Gate 19
79 GUEISSAZ Simon ISG C Gate 19
82 BAHCELI Luca ZIS C 49.18 Gate 19
85 WISSING Andreas ISZL C 1:03.40 Gate 19
90 VERCOUTERE Ivan ZIS C Gate 19

DNS - Run 2 (10)

56 BARKAN Thomas ISZL D
58 LÜBKER Christopher ISZL D
64 LAGUARTA SOLER Xavier ISG C
69 PRODA'N Vince BIS C
74 GIESE Chris ZIS C
81 FRICKER Yves ISZL C
83 SCHOPFER Quentin ISG C
84 HOERL Max MIS C
95 WESTON Talisker ISG C
119 HOEG-PETERSEN Magnus ISZL B

DNF - Run 2 (7)

59 BLENDOW Sebastian ISZL D 54.48
75 INGHAM Richard ISG C
96 KRISTIANSEN Nicklas ISZL C 1:07.24
115 LANGFORD Mathew ZIS B 48.93
116 BOCHENEK Lucasz BIS B
123 SINCLAIR Adam MIS B 46.19
139 SCHWABL Sebastian ZIS A 1:03.07

DSQ - Run 2 (14)

38 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL D 57.81 Gate 20
43 ZUILL Alex MIS D 56.23 Gate 20
53 PIDDUCK Will ZIS D 53.10 Gate 20
55 GARDNER Harry ICS D Gate 20
60 JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS C Gate 20
67 DE COUTO Mark ISZL C Gate 20
68 SHARMA Prahnav ZIS C 1:15.61 Gate 28
77 PEEL Luke ISZL C Gate 20
78 LINDENMEYER Alex ZIS C Gate 20
79 GUEISSAZ Simon ISG C Gate 20
90 VERCOUTERE Ivan ZIS C Gate 20
93 PESQUEIRA-LOPEZ Andres ISZL C 1:33.84 Gate 9
132 ZINECKER Alex BIS B 54.47 Gate 20
134 McMAHON Blaise MIS B 57.44 Gate 35

http://www.vola.fr/
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EISSR Wengen 2009
GIANT SLALOM
Official Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Lauberhorn
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
GATES 22 22
DIRECTIONS 22 22
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:45

WEATHER : Sunny and warm SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -3°    F : -2°

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.06

31/01/2009  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2009 at 14:02  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib. Name SchoolCat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Ladies
1 97 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS B (1) 46.20 46.77 1:32.97
2 11 SECHER Johanna ZIS C (1) 46.29 47.06 1:33.35
3 1 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS D (1) 48.80 49.43 1:38.23
4 109 VOIGT Stella MIS A (1) 49.29 49.83 1:39.12
5 100 DUPRAZ Isabelle ISG B (2) 49.54 49.80 1:39.34
6 4 TRAUBE Nadia MIS D (2) 49.13 50.47 1:39.60
7 9 BENZE Saskia MIS C (2) 50.28 50.13 1:40.41
8 101 BROWN Brianne MIS B (3) 51.15 51.46 1:42.61
9 104 BENCHENAA Mayssa ISG B (4) 51.34 51.88 1:43.22

10 107 SOLOMON Tess ISG B (5) 51.56 51.79 1:43.35
11 2 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG D (3) 51.35 52.93 1:44.28
12 30 NÄRGER Antonia MIS C (3) 51.94 52.44 1:44.38
13 111 BERG Veronica MIS A (2) 52.26 52.27 1:44.53
14 25 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS C (4) 52.82 51.83 1:44.65
15 27 KAGNES Ida MIS C (5) 51.80 52.89 1:44.69
16 29 POHLNER Chiara MIS C (6) 52.57 53.09 1:45.66
17 5 MORRONGIELLO Emma ISG D (4) 52.66 53.11 1:45.77
18 110 JOHANSSON Elise BIS A (3) 52.36 53.86 1:46.22
19 14 HAAS Hailey ICS C (7) 53.61 52.87 1:46.48
20 15 TRAUBE Saskia MIS C (8) 52.44 54.34 1:46.78
21 28 WILDFEUER Kelly MIS C (9) 53.49 53.91 1:47.40
22 26 BLENDOW Johanna ISZL C (10) 53.70 54.10 1:47.80
23 23 SPANIOL Amelie ZIS C (11) 54.69 54.32 1:49.01
24 99 SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS B (6) 53.89 55.25 1:49.14
25 112 BRONISZ Claire MIS A (4) 55.31 55.54 1:50.85
26 6 GARDINER Hannah MIS D (5) 51.17 1:00.25 1:51.42
27 10 TOMLINSON Madeline ISZL C (12) 55.92 56.18 1:52.10
28 7 STEBER Isabelle ISG D (6) 57.40 57.25 1:54.65
29 19 EKELUND Olivia ISG C (13) 58.55 57.56 1:56.11
30 13 MOSSELMANS Isabella ISG C (14) 59.17 57.61 1:56.78
31 98 KENDALL Isabel ISZL B (7) 58.92 1:01.88 2:00.80
32 22 LANE Kathleen ISZL C (15) 1:00.79 1:00.31 2:01.10
33 12 BECKNER Alysa BIS C (16) 1:00.15 1:02.46 2:02.61
34 3 MILLER Gillian ICS D (7) 1:01.45 1:02.43 2:03.88
35 108 TSCHUDI Julie ZIS B (8) 1:03.83 1:00.75 2:04.58
36 20 KAUFMANN Natalie ICS C (17) 1:03.02 1:01.97 2:04.99
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Rank Bib. Name SchoolCat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time

37 17 KOLACZYNSKA Karolina ZIS C (18) 1:08.76 57.28 2:06.04
38 106 LITZENBERGER Kathleen ZIS B (9) 1:04.79 1:03.41 2:08.20
39 103 EBLE Sarah ZIS B (10) 1:07.49 1:01.02 2:08.51
40 16 LANE Margaret ISZL C (19) 1:05.98 1:04.07 2:10.05
41 18 ZANDER Maria BIS C (20) 1:03.97 1:07.49 2:11.46
42 24 STEFFENS Anouk ISG C (21) 49.42 1:37.32 2:26.74
43 102 THOMAZEAU Julie ISZL B (11) 2:27.67 1:02.48 3:30.15

DNS - Run 1 (3)

8 EKELUND Nikoline ISG D
21 BARTELS Philipa MIS C
105 GOTTSCHALK Hannah ISZL B

DNS - Run 2 (3)

8 EKELUND Nikoline ISG D
21 BARTELS Philipa MIS C
105 GOTTSCHALK Hannah ISZL B

  Men
1 113 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS B (1) 43.75 45.43 1:29.18
2 118 BLAKE Kristopher MIS B (2) 45.28 45.35 1:30.63
3 122 SAKAMOTO Takaki ISG B (3) 45.03 45.97 1:31.00
4 66 SMITHBACK Sebastian MIS C (1) 45.41 45.97 1:31.38
5 62 BARLOW Xavier ZIS C (2) 45.14 46.30 1:31.44
6 137 LANGFORD Johnathan ZIS A (1) 45.33 46.65 1:31.98
7 135 KOZAK Nicholas MIS B (4) 46.22 46.77 1:32.99
8 117 STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG B (5) 45.96 47.04 1:33.00
9 136 MARCH Cosmo MIS A (2) 46.72 47.94 1:34.66

10 60 JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS C (3) 47.36 47.44 1:34.80
11 120 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS B (6) 46.91 48.22 1:35.13
12 36 ABDO Addison ICS D (1) 47.78 48.88 1:36.66
13 131 STÜVEN Jan MIS B (7) 48.06 48.91 1:36.97
14 116 BOCHENEK Lucasz BIS B (8) 49.05 48.89 1:37.94
15 79 GUEISSAZ Simon ISG C (4) 49.52 49.46 1:38.98
16 86 SLOB Sebastian ZIS C (5) 49.49 49.89 1:39.38
17 128 SEILER Jan-Niklas MIS B (9) 49.87 49.73 1:39.60
18 123 SINCLAIR Adam MIS B (10) 52.41 48.22 1:40.63
19 35 PARK Thomas ISG D (2) 50.82 50.37 1:41.19
20 72 BLAKE Sebastian MIS C (6) 50.83 50.51 1:41.34
21 78 LINDENMEYER Alex ZIS C (7) 50.68 50.97 1:41.65
22 115 LANGFORD Mathew ZIS B (11) 51.04 50.73 1:41.77
23 65 STEINMETZ Christiaan ICS C (8) 49.74 52.29 1:42.03
24 125 BORGERS Bjorn ZIS B (12) 50.99 51.17 1:42.16
25 31 REFELD Dylan MIS D (3) 52.91 50.54 1:43.45
26 80 ARGUS Joseph MIS C (9) 52.21 51.52 1:43.73
27 91 WELLIAN Jake ISG C (10) 51.48 52.72 1:44.20
28 90 VERCOUTERE Ivan ZIS C (11) 51.91 52.49 1:44.40
29 114 VAREY Sebastian ISZL B (13) 52.31 52.21 1:44.52
30 76 SCHÖBITZ Michael MIS C (12) 51.75 53.19 1:44.94
31 41 FERRARI Timothée ISG D (4) 52.61 52.60 1:45.21
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32 129 BRAUER Phillip BIS B (14) 52.40 52.97 1:45.37
32 50 MASSOT Guillaume ISG D (5) 51.32 54.05 1:45.37
34 130 CHRETIEN Charles ISG B (15) 53.73 53.39 1:47.12
35 38 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL D (6) 53.08 54.16 1:47.24
36 45 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS D (7) 53.67 54.14 1:47.81
37 70 DAWSON Fitzwilliam ISG C (13) 50.12 58.08 1:48.20
38 132 ZINECKER Alex BIS B (16) 54.57 53.82 1:48.39
39 59 BLENDOW Sebastian ISZL D (8) 54.87 53.70 1:48.57
40 53 PIDDUCK Will ZIS D (9) 54.68 54.15 1:48.83
41 46 MOSSELMANS Piers ISG D (10) 54.22 54.87 1:49.09
42 121 COGHILL Forrest BIS B (17) 54.23 55.49 1:49.72
43 33 ROGERS Charles ZIS D (11) 54.36 55.77 1:50.13
44 61 BURBAN Saul ISZL C (14) 55.31 56.07 1:51.38
45 134 McMAHON Blaise MIS B (18) 55.42 56.27 1:51.69
46 82 BAHCELI Luca ZIS C (15) 48.20 1:03.57 1:51.77
47 138 WALKER Sean BIS A (3) 57.25 54.77 1:52.02
48 43 ZUILL Alex MIS D (12) 55.81 56.63 1:52.44
49 133 ARDALAN Guiv ISG B (19) 56.16 56.63 1:52.79
50 42 HAAS Cole ICS D (13) 55.77 57.49 1:53.26
51 51 BAUER Pascal ICS D (14) 57.13 56.48 1:53.61
52 94 SMEELE Maarten ZIS C (16) 56.13 57.89 1:54.02
53 92 MALMHAGEN Fabian MIS C (17) 56.60 57.88 1:54.48
54 124 SORENSEN Mikkel ISZL B (20) 57.62 57.20 1:54.82
55 73 COERTZE Nicolaas ISZL C (18) 57.95 57.34 1:55.29
56 48 DE COUTO Benjamin ISZL D (15) 58.08 58.38 1:56.46
57 44 BURBAN Theo ISZL D (16) 57.73 59.21 1:56.94
58 71 KAUFMANN Victor ICS C (19) 59.09 58.32 1:57.41
59 139 SCHWABL Sebastian ZIS A (4) 59.37 58.71 1:58.08
60 54 VANDERPOEL Liam ISG D (17) 59.37 58.76 1:58.13
61 47 SPECKERT Conrad ICS D (18) 59.52 58.69 1:58.21
62 87 VILDE Victor ISG C (20) 58.47 1:00.89 1:59.36
63 32 SHLAGER Daniel ISZL D (19) 1:01.17 58.38 1:59.55
64 39 STEIJN Kevin ZIS D (20) 1:00.37 59.37 1:59.74
65 57 LITZENBERGER Nikolas ZIS D (21) 1:00.62 1:01.47 2:02.09
66 40 LUNDE Adrian BIS D (22) 1:01.57 1:01.76 2:03.33
67 52 HOWELL Nathan ISZL D (23) 1:01.64 1:02.50 2:04.14
68 68 SHARMA Prahnav ZIS C (21) 1:01.31 1:03.37 2:04.68
69 96 KRISTIANSEN Nicklas ISZL C (22) 1:04.27 1:01.82 2:06.09
70 126 SMITH Jamie BIS B (21) 51.07 1:16.53 2:07.60
71 49 WALKER Carlo ZIS D (24) 1:04.47 1:03.98 2:08.45
72 55 GARDNER Harry ICS D (25) 1:03.38 1:05.52 2:08.90
73 93 PESQUEIRA-LOPEZ Andres ISZL C (23) 1:06.84 1:05.48 2:12.32
74 63 MADDELEIN Keegan BIS C (24) 1:05.85 1:07.78 2:13.63
75 34 KROGH Mads BIS D (26) 1:06.53 1:07.87 2:14.40
76 67 DE COUTO Mark ISZL C (25) 1:08.60 1:08.47 2:17.07
77 89 BRACEWELL Sam ISZL C (26) 1:08.51 1:09.33 2:17.84
78 127 WU Yichen ISG B (22) 51.84 1:26.77 2:18.61
79 88 MOREY Marcus MIS C (27) 55.95 1:25.74 2:21.69
80 77 PEEL Luke ISZL C (28) 59.71 1:25.33 2:25.04

DNS - Run 1 (12)

56 BARKAN Thomas ISZL D
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58 LÜBKER Christopher ISZL D
64 LAGUARTA SOLER Xavier ISG C
69 PRODA'N Vince BIS C
74 GIESE Chris ZIS C
75 INGHAM Richard ISG C
81 FRICKER Yves ISZL C
83 SCHOPFER Quentin ISG C
84 HOERL Max MIS C
85 WISSING Andreas ISZL C
95 WESTON Talisker ISG C
119 HOEG-PETERSEN Magnus ISZL B

DNS - Run 2 (12)

56 BARKAN Thomas ISZL D
58 LÜBKER Christopher ISZL D
64 LAGUARTA SOLER Xavier ISG C
69 PRODA'N Vince BIS C
74 GIESE Chris ZIS C
75 INGHAM Richard ISG C
81 FRICKER Yves ISZL C
83 SCHOPFER Quentin ISG C
84 HOERL Max MIS C
85 WISSING Andreas ISZL C
95 WESTON Talisker ISG C
119 HOEG-PETERSEN Magnus ISZL B

DNF - Run 2 (1)

37 PEARSON William MIS D 55.58
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  Ladies/AB
1 97 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS 1:33.91 (9) 1:32.97 (7) 3:06.88
2 111 BERG Veronica MIS 1:40.08 (16) 1:44.53 (42) 3:24.61 17.73
3 109 VOIGT Stella MIS 1:46.42 (30) 1:39.12 (19) 3:25.54 18.66
4 101 BROWN Brianne MIS 1:43.07 (22) 1:42.61 (32) 3:25.68 18.80
5 110 JOHANSSON Elise BIS 1:45.16 (26) 1:46.22 (51) 3:31.38 24.50
6 107 SOLOMON Tess ISG 1:48.18 (40) 1:43.35 (34) 3:31.53 24.65
7 100 DUPRAZ Isabelle ISG 1:53.69 (49) 1:39.34 (20) 3:33.03 26.15
8 99 SUTCLIFFE Georgina ZIS 1:46.66 (33) 1:49.14 (65) 3:35.80 28.92
9 106 LITZENBERGER Kathleen ZIS 1:54.89 (51) 2:08.20 (108) 4:03.09 56.21

10 98 KENDALL Isabel ISZL 2:13.19 (81) 2:00.80 (95) 4:13.99 1:07.11
11 103 EBLE Sarah ZIS 2:07.33 (75) 2:08.51 (110) 4:15.84 1:08.96
12 108 TSCHUDI Julie ZIS 2:12.99 (80) 2:04.58 (102) 4:17.57 1:10.69
13 102 THOMAZEAU Julie ISZL 2:04.06 (71) 3:30.15 (123) 5:34.21 2:27.33

  Men/AB
1 113 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS 1:24.08 (1) 1:29.18 (1) 2:53.26
2 137 LANGFORD Johnathan ZIS 1:28.21 (2) 1:31.98 (6) 3:00.19 6.93
3 117 STEFFENS Bastiaan ISG 1:29.68 (4) 1:33.00 (9) 3:02.68 9.42
4 120 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Felix ZIS 1:30.60 (5) 1:35.13 (13) 3:05.73 12.47
5 135 KOZAK Nicholas MIS 1:32.82 (7) 1:32.99 (8) 3:05.81 12.55
6 136 MARCH Cosmo MIS 1:32.67 (6) 1:34.66 (11) 3:07.33 14.07
7 118 BLAKE Kristopher MIS 1:37.48 (13) 1:30.63 (2) 3:08.11 14.85
8 131 STÜVEN Jan MIS 1:33.05 (8) 1:36.97 (15) 3:10.02 16.76
9 122 SAKAMOTO Takaki ISG 1:39.97 (15) 1:31.00 (3) 3:10.97 17.71

10 128 SEILER Jan-Niklas MIS 1:37.56 (14) 1:39.60 (22) 3:17.16 23.90
11 125 BORGERS Bjorn ZIS 1:42.98 (20) 1:42.16 (31) 3:25.14 31.88
12 130 CHRETIEN Charles ISG 1:41.74 (17) 1:47.12 (54) 3:28.86 35.60
13 129 BRAUER Phillip BIS 1:47.64 (38) 1:45.37 (47) 3:33.01 39.75
14 114 VAREY Sebastian ISZL 1:53.32 (48) 1:44.52 (41) 3:37.84 44.58
15 126 SMITH Jamie BIS 1:34.44 (10) 2:07.60 (107) 3:42.04 48.78
16 133 ARDALAN Guiv ISG 1:55.70 (53) 1:52.79 (76) 3:48.49 55.23
17 124 SORENSEN Mikkel ISZL 1:59.83 (61) 1:54.82 (82) 3:54.65 1:01.39
18 121 COGHILL Forrest BIS 2:08.57 (77) 1:49.72 (66) 3:58.29 1:05.03
19 127 WU Yichen ISG 1:44.43 (24) 2:18.61 (119) 4:03.04 1:09.78

  Ladies/CD
1 11 SECHER Johanna ZIS 1:34.63 (11) 1:33.35 (10) 3:07.98
2 1 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS 1:36.26 (12) 1:38.23 (17) 3:14.49 6.51
3 4 TRAUBE Nadia MIS 1:45.02 (25) 1:39.60 (22) 3:24.62 16.64
4 9 BENZE Saskia MIS 1:45.86 (28) 1:40.41 (24) 3:26.27 18.29
5 27 KAGNES Ida MIS 1:43.42 (23) 1:44.69 (44) 3:28.11 20.13
6 29 POHLNER Chiara MIS 1:42.98 (20) 1:45.66 (49) 3:28.64 20.66
7 2 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG 1:48.02 (39) 1:44.28 (38) 3:32.30 24.32
8 26 BLENDOW Johanna ISZL 1:48.19 (41) 1:47.80 (57) 3:35.99 28.01
9 28 WILDFEUER Kelly MIS 1:49.84 (42) 1:47.40 (56) 3:37.24 29.26

10 14 HAAS Hailey ICS 1:52.17 (46) 1:46.48 (52) 3:38.65 30.67
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11 10 TOMLINSON Madeline ISZL 1:54.78 (50) 1:52.10 (74) 3:46.88 38.90
12 6 GARDINER Hannah MIS 1:57.86 (56) 1:51.42 (70) 3:49.28 41.30
13 23 SPANIOL Amelie ZIS 2:01.89 (64) 1:49.01 (63) 3:50.90 42.92
14 7 STEBER Isabelle ISG 1:58.26 (57) 1:54.65 (81) 3:52.91 44.93
15 17 KOLACZYNSKA Karolina ZIS 1:47.60 (37) 2:06.04 (105) 3:53.64 45.66
16 13 MOSSELMANS Isabella ISG 1:58.66 (59) 1:56.78 (86) 3:55.44 47.46
17 19 EKELUND Olivia ISG 2:00.54 (63) 1:56.11 (84) 3:56.65 48.67
18 22 LANE Kathleen ISZL 2:00.06 (62) 2:01.10 (96) 4:01.16 53.18
19 30 NÄRGER Antonia MIS 2:17.73 (87) 1:44.38 (39) 4:02.11 54.13
20 25 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS 2:20.42 (89) 1:44.65 (43) 4:05.07 57.09
21 24 STEFFENS Anouk ISG 1:46.37 (29) 2:26.74 (122) 4:13.11 1:05.13
22 3 MILLER Gillian ICS 2:14.71 (84) 2:03.88 (100) 4:18.59 1:10.61
23 18 ZANDER Maria BIS 2:13.34 (82) 2:11.46 (113) 4:24.80 1:16.82
24 20 KAUFMANN Natalie ICS 2:21.55 (90) 2:04.99 (104) 4:26.54 1:18.56
25 12 BECKNER Alysa BIS 2:30.86 (92) 2:02.61 (98) 4:33.47 1:25.49

  Men/CD
1 62 BARLOW Xavier ZIS 1:28.36 (3) 1:31.44 (5) 2:59.80
2 66 SMITHBACK Sebastian MIS 1:42.17 (18) 1:31.38 (4) 3:13.55 13.75
3 86 SLOB Sebastian ZIS 1:42.25 (19) 1:39.38 (21) 3:21.63 21.83
4 35 PARK Thomas ISG 1:47.38 (36) 1:41.19 (26) 3:28.57 28.77
5 31 REFELD Dylan MIS 1:45.49 (27) 1:43.45 (35) 3:28.94 29.14
6 80 ARGUS Joseph MIS 1:46.73 (34) 1:43.73 (36) 3:30.46 30.66
7 91 WELLIAN Jake ISG 1:46.90 (35) 1:44.20 (37) 3:31.10 31.30
8 50 MASSOT Guillaume ISG 1:46.43 (31) 1:45.37 (47) 3:31.80 32.00
9 70 DAWSON Fitzwilliam ISG 1:46.49 (32) 1:48.20 (59) 3:34.69 34.89

10 41 FERRARI Timothée ISG 1:50.17 (44) 1:45.21 (46) 3:35.38 35.58
11 45 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS 1:50.14 (43) 1:47.81 (58) 3:37.95 38.15
12 46 MOSSELMANS Piers ISG 1:50.51 (45) 1:49.09 (64) 3:39.60 39.80
13 61 BURBAN Saul ISZL 1:55.60 (52) 1:51.38 (69) 3:46.98 47.18
14 42 HAAS Cole ICS 1:58.31 (58) 1:53.26 (77) 3:51.57 51.77
15 48 DE COUTO Benjamin ISZL 1:57.60 (54) 1:56.46 (85) 3:54.06 54.26
16 44 BURBAN Theo ISZL 1:57.75 (55) 1:56.94 (87) 3:54.69 54.89
17 51 BAUER Pascal ICS 2:02.17 (66) 1:53.61 (78) 3:55.78 55.98
18 47 SPECKERT Conrad ICS 1:59.71 (60) 1:58.21 (91) 3:57.92 58.12
19 92 MALMHAGEN Fabian MIS 2:03.78 (70) 1:54.48 (80) 3:58.26 58.46
20 73 COERTZE Nicolaas ISZL 2:03.02 (67) 1:55.29 (83) 3:58.31 58.51
21 94 SMEELE Maarten ZIS 2:04.52 (72) 1:54.02 (79) 3:58.54 58.74
22 32 SHLAGER Daniel ISZL 2:02.09 (65) 1:59.55 (93) 4:01.64 1:01.84
23 87 VILDE Victor ISG 2:03.22 (68) 1:59.36 (92) 4:02.58 1:02.78
24 33 ROGERS Charles ZIS 2:16.66 (85) 1:50.13 (67) 4:06.79 1:06.99
25 52 HOWELL Nathan ISZL 2:03.34 (69) 2:04.14 (101) 4:07.48 1:07.68
26 40 LUNDE Adrian BIS 2:05.72 (73) 2:03.33 (99) 4:09.05 1:09.25
27 54 VANDERPOEL Liam ISG 2:11.16 (78) 1:58.13 (90) 4:09.29 1:09.49
28 57 LITZENBERGER Nikolas ZIS 2:08.06 (76) 2:02.09 (97) 4:10.15 1:10.35
29 49 WALKER Carlo ZIS 2:06.26 (74) 2:08.45 (109) 4:14.71 1:14.91
30 71 KAUFMANN Victor ICS 2:18.83 (88) 1:57.41 (88) 4:16.24 1:16.44
31 34 KROGH Mads BIS 2:14.54 (83) 2:14.40 (116) 4:28.94 1:29.14
32 63 MADDELEIN Keegan BIS 2:16.86 (86) 2:13.63 (115) 4:30.49 1:30.69
33 88 MOREY Marcus MIS 2:12.71 (79) 2:21.69 (120) 4:34.40 1:34.60
34 89 BRACEWELL Sam ISZL 2:29.50 (91) 2:17.84 (118) 4:47.34 1:47.54
35 39 STEIJN Kevin ZIS 2:53.60 (93) 1:59.74 (94) 4:53.34 1:53.54
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